Table E-3. Military Airports Assisted by Wildlife Services - FY

State

# Military
Airports Assisted

2010

# of Military Airports WS
Provided Training To

# Airport
Personnel Trained

AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CcoO
DE
FL
GA
GU
HI
IL
IN
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
MI
MO
MS
MT
NC
ND
NE
NJ
NM
OH
OK
PA
SC
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12

2
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
7
2
1
2
1
1
4
2
4

* FGNMIil = Military Airports on Foreign Soil
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15
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46

40

35

2

Page 1 of 2



State

# Military
Airports Assisted

# of Military Airports WS
Provided Training To

# Airport
Personnel Trained

SD

X

uT

VA

WA

wi

wv
FGNMil

Totals

1
6
1
7
3
1
1
1

107

* FGNMIil = Military Airports on Foreign Soil
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61
3
1

20

250
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